
Palmerston North 35.00$              21.00$              19.00$              14.00$              13.50$              10.00$              
Shannon 29.00$              15.50$              14.00$              10.00$              7.00$                5.00$                
Levin 25.50$              11.00$              9.50$                6.00$                3.50$                6.50$                
Otaki 19.50$              7.00$                6.00$                3.00$                5.00$                7.00$                
Waikanae 14.50$              4.50$                3.00$                4.50$                7.00$                9.50$                
Paraparaumu 13.50$              2.00$                3.50$                5.50$                7.50$                10.50$              
Wellington 6.50$                7.00$                9.50$                12.50$              14.50$              17.50$              W
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Concession Single Half price fares for under 25, SGC, Tertiary Students, Community Service Card holders and Total Mobility Users

Palmerston North 276.50$            165.00$            149.00$            111.50$            105.50$            78.50$              
Shannon 229.00$            112.50$            112.00$            77.50$              55.50$              39.00$              
Levin 202.00$            85.00$              74.50$              48.50$              57.00$              52.00$              
Otaki 153.00$            55.50$              46.50$              24.00$              38.00$              55.00$              
Waikanae 116.00$            34.50$              23.00$              37.00$              56.00$              74.50$              
Paraparaumu 105.00$            17.00$              27.00$              42.50$              56.00$              82.50$              
Wellington 52.50$              58.00$              76.50$              101.00$            114.50$            138.00$            W
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Concession Ten Trip Half price fares for under 25, SGC, Tertiary Students, Community Service Card holders and Total Mobility Users

Palmerston North 829.00$            494.00$            446.00$            334.00$            317.00$            235.00$            
Shannon 685.00$            367.00$            336.00$            232.00$            167.00$            117.50$            
Levin 606.00$            255.00$            223.00$            145.00$            83.50$              158.50$            
Otaki 458.00$            166.00$            139.00$            72.50$              116.00$            167.00$            
Waikanae 347.00$            103.00$            69.50$              111.50$            168.00$            223.00$            
Paraparaumu 315.50$            51.50$              83.00$              127.50$            183.50$            247.00$            
Wellington 157.00$            173.50$            229.00$            303.00$            342.50$            414.50$            W
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Concession Monthly Half price fares for under 25, SGC, Tertiary Students, Community Service Card holders and Total Mobility Users

Palmerston North 2,405.00$         1,433.00$         1,294.00$         969.00$            919.50$            681.50$            
Shannon 1,987.00$         1,064.50$         974.50$            673.00$            484.50$            340.00$            
Levin 1,758.00$         739.50$            647.00$            420.50$            242.00$            459.00$            
Otaki 1,328.50$         481.50$            403.00$            210.00$            336.50$            484.50$            
Waikanae 1,006.50$         299.00$            201.50$            323.50$            487.00$            647.00$            
Paraparaumu 915.00$            149.50$            241.00$            369.00$            532.00$            716.50$            
Wellington 457.50$            503.00$            664.00$            879.00$            993.50$            1,202.50$         W
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Concession Quarterly Half price fares for under 25, SGC, Tertiary Students, Community Service Card holders and Total Mobility Users

Current fares with 50% Concession Reduction

Adult Quarterly fares

Q
uarterly Concession Fares

Adult Monthly fares 

M
onthly Concession Fares

Ten Trip Concession Fares

Adult Ten Trip fares

Single Concession Fares
Adult Single Fares


